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Men / 51 / 6-8
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Declan Doty620
GymWorld Central

10.300 9.300 7.8009.200 6.5008.400 51.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 51 / 9,10
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Koby Vega519
Flips

11.000 9.300 9.70010.400 9.9009.700 60.000
1 7 3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ian Wade621
GymWorld Central

10.500 10.000 8.10010.800 9.7009.500 58.600
2 2 1 7T 3 2 2 

2 

Brandon Kelly518
Flips

9.600 10.100 8.50010.700 8.3009.800 57.000
6 1 2 4 1 6 3T

3T

Yosef Poblano267
Classic-CA

8.900 9.800 9.5009.800 9.6009.400 57.000
7T 3 5T 2 4 3 3T

3T

Conner Bates624
GymWorld Central

9.800 9.600 8.7009.800 9.0009.000 55.900
5 4T 5T 3 5 5 5 

5 

Jonas Werley623
GymWorld Central

10.300 9.600 6.60010.100 9.1008.900 54.600
3T 4T 4 9 6 4 6 

6 

Justice Solano1015
SD United

10.300 8.800 8.2009.500 7.6008.100 52.500
3T 8 7 5T 8 9 7 

7 

Issac Niebuhr622
GymWorld Central

8.700 9.600 8.1008.800 8.2007.900 51.300
9 4T 9 7T 9 7 8 

8 

Victor Joulin-Batejat1016
SD United

8.900 8.000 8.2009.300 8.1008.500 51.000
7T 9 8 5T 7 8 9 

9 
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Men / 51 / 11+
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Koch619
GymWorld Central

10.200 10.600 8.60010.500 9.70010.400 60.000
2 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Colin Michieli618
GymWorld Central

10.600 8.600 9.10010.000 9.2007.400 54.900
1 4 2 1 5 2 2 

2 

Austin Whitt517
Flips

8.800 8.100 9.0009.500 8.3009.000 52.700
3 5 3 2 3 4 3 

3 

Jonathan Saenz1014
SD United

7.900 9.600 8.5009.000 7.2009.300 51.500
4 2 4 4 2 5 4 

4 

Sean Schmidt1370
SD United

6.600 9.100 8.1008.700 8.4007.800 48.700
5 3 5 5 4 3 5 

5 
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Men / 52 / 9,10
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Baptista268
Classic-CA

8.000 7.600 8.5008.100 6.0007.300 45.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: 8C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GymWorld Central * 176.900 31.400 30.200 31.400 26.400 28.900 28.600
21 1 1 1 1

2 Flips * 169.700 29.400 27.500 30.600 27.200 28.500 26.500
12 2T 2 2 2

3 SD United * 157.300 27.100 27.500 27.800 24.900 25.900 24.100
33 2T 3 3 3
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